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Position Other Positions Held
Accounting Manager
Senior Accountant

Payroll Administrator
Revenue Supervisor
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Assistant I
Accounting Assistant I
Business License Examiner
Professional Temp

Accounting Temp I

City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$110,368
$108,243
$108,239
$94,706
$84,332
$72,800
$62,827
$56,510
$55,023
$50,625
$46,285
$11,424
$5,625



