	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Accounting Manager		San Rafael	Finance	\$110,368
2.	Senior Accountant		San Rafael	Finance	\$108,243
3.	Payroll Administrator		San Rafael	Finance	\$108,239
4.	Revenue Supervisor		San Rafael	Finance	\$94,706
5.	Management Analyst		San Rafael	Finance	\$84,332
6.	Management Analyst		San Rafael	Finance	\$72,800
7.	Accounting Assistant II		San Rafael	Finance	\$62,827
8.	Accounting Assistant II		San Rafael	Finance	\$56,510
9.	Accounting Assistant II		San Rafael	Finance	\$55,023
10.	Accounting Assistant II		San Rafael	Finance	\$50,625
11.	Business License Examiner		San Rafael	Finance	\$46,285
12.	Professional Temp		San Rafael	Finance	\$11,424
13.	Accounting Temp II		San Rafael	Finance	\$5,625